69
PLEASE CONSULT THE AIRBORN WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST REVISION OF THIS DOCUMENT PRIOR TO BEGINNING ANY DESIGN WORK.
PLEASE CONSULT THE AIRBORN WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST REVISION OF THIS DOCUMENT PRIOR TO BEGINNING ANY DESIGN WORK.
(512) 863-5585
CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
CALL 512-863-5585
x6400

Connector body height is 0.325” and is designed to mount flush to the mating connector.
DIMENSIONS
Sample Part Number Format: RC4C2-052-181-57ED
1RC4C2
NOTES
RC4C2C-PNB-1G
*  To use the -61 jackscrew hardware option, the fixed jacknut hardware (-XXFT) must
be in place on the mating board connector.
Contact spacing: 0.075” (1.91 mm)
A full profile bodied male pre-wired cable
connector for use at the top of an RC board stack
application.
CodeCodeCodeCodeCode
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
SizeSizeSizeSizeSize
24 awg
24 awg
26 awg
26 awg
28 awg
28 awg
30 awg
30 awg
ColorColorColorColorColor
Ten repeating